K. Z., Inc.
0985 N 90O W
Shipshewana, IN 46565

RECREATIONAL
VEHICLES

DBAKING'S CAMPERS
MARKQUART RV KING'S, LLC
224701 LILAC AVENUE
WAUSAU, W1 54401

USA

7014_SC_FLR 2026 Connect SE C211MKSE~

VIN: 4EZTL2326T4099898

SC_PKG KZ Advantage Package

SC_PKG KZ Convenience Package
SC_PKG N/C KZ Convenienée Package
7001_SC_OPT 15,000 BTU AC IPO| 13,500 BTU AC
7004_SC_INC Mink

FREIGHT4 Unit Freight Plant 4 Single

LSUR4 Freight Surcharge Plant 4 Single

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price ¢

Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail
Price
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DBAKING'S CAMPERS
MARKQUART RV KING'S, LLC
224701 LILAC AVENUE
WAUSAU, WI 54401
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41,107.50

2,892.75
2,457.75
(2,457.75)

217.50

924.00
168.00

$45,309.75

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds

does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
dealer. K. Z., Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.



